3 |

2

FILE: J: \DRAWINGS\FOODSERV\BREADER'\902465—B.dwg

51 # 902453 — Bolt, 1/4 — 20 x 5/8 S/S Hex Head 4
50 # 902454 — Washer, 1/4" S/S Lock 8
49 # 200495 — Door, Sifter Cabinet 1
48 # 900086 — Screw, #8 — 32 x 3/4 S/S 1
47 # 900182 — Pulley, 2" (With Set Screw) 1
46 # 900183 — V—Belt 1
45 # 900181 — Pulley, 5" 1
44 # 902232 — Set Screw, 5" Pulley 1
43 # 200483 — Shaft, Cam Follower 1
42 # 900784 — Bearing (only) Pillow Block 2
41 # 900784 —1 — Housing (only) Pillow Block 2
40 # 900186 — Cam Follower 1
39 # 902449 — Nut, 5/16 — 18 S/S Hex 4
38 # 902450 — Washer, 5/16" S/S Lock 4
37 # 902451 — Washer, 5/16” S/S Flat 4
36 # 902456 — Bolt, 5/16 — 18 x 5/8 S/S Hex Head 4
35 # 201230 — Motor Plate Weldment, 48" Sifter 1
35 # 201787 — Motor Plate Weldment, 48" Sifter, Reverse 1
34 # 900488 — Motor, 220 VAC, 50 Hz (Export Model) 1
34 # 900184 — Motor, 120 VAC, 60 Hz 1
33 # 200482 — Cam Plate, Sifter 1
32 # 200484 — Shaft, Coupling 1
31 # 902461 — Bolt, 3/8 — 16 x 1 S/S Hex Head 8
30 # 902459 — Washer, 3/8" S/S Lock 8
29 # 902460 — Nut, 3/8 — 16 S/S Hex 8
28 # 900042 — Bearing (only), Pillow Block 2
27 # 900042—1 — Housing (only), Pillow Block 2
26 # 201306 — Washer 1
25 # 902432 — Screw, #8 — 32 x 1/4 S/S Machine 1
24 # 202385 — Coupling (Stainless Steel), Drive 1
23 # 900779 — Spring 1
22 # 902258 — Gasket, Rubber (2" ID) 1
21 # 900776 — Spider, Nylon 1
20 # 900053 — Restrainer Bushing 1
19 # 201825 — Cord Set 1
18 # 900190 — Switch (with mounting nut) 1
17 # 200500 — Switch Guard 1
16 # 902455 — Nut, 1/4 — 20 S/S Nylon Lock 8
15 # 902454 — Washer, 1/4" S/S Lock 8
14 # 902229 — Isolator, Sifter Cabinet 4
13 # 200470 — Pan, Dough Ball 1
12 # 202396 — Bracket Assy (RH), Dough Ball Pan 1
1 # 202397 — Bracket Assy (LH), Dough Ball Pan 1
10 # 901007 — Screw, #10—24 x 1/2 4
9 # 200486 — Bearing, Nylon 1
8 # 201804 — Cabinet, 48" Reverse Sifter 1
8 # 201229 — Cabinet, 48" Sifter 1
7 # 200499 — Shield, Flour 2
6 # 202412 — Frame, Sifter Basket 1
5 # 202386 — Coupling (Stainless Steel), Sifter Basket 1
4 # 900778 — Pin, Dowel 3
3 # 202411 — Screen Assembly, Sifter Basket 1
2 # 202404 — Baffle, Sifter Basket 1
1 # 202406 — Bail, Sifter Basket Baffle 1

ITEM No. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QY REQD.

PART NO. CUSTOMER

uality mueee| 902465 Food Service

. 5708 [DESCRPTION  [ORAWNBY DATE SCALE

B Update for S/S Hardware Change | JAS |[7/18/01 XXX XXX Industries 48 SJI;?HZD ,E)ATGE:,ELS List Applix(l’ezr;umm REsLéAz.:E{!g:ATE e

— TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED | 1uts crawing o smutarid ou with
A Redrawn, Original Lost EJD |6/25/99 XXX XXX |aNoE =% (x0= * (the confidence that t vl be_used only for seur (TENG, REV.
REV|ZONE DESCRIPTION BY | DATE REL EON (= * _ (oog= % | e e [ 902465-B.dwg B

9

L

3 |

2




